
810#1183 - PIEDMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
WORK SCOPE #19 - JOHNSON'S CARPET ONE INC 

Document G701/CMaTil 1992-

Change Order-.Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

PRpJECT (Nq,A1J. and qddiClS): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: I25l 
H#ooln-Pi~ EI~tl!J:y School INITIATION DATE: 4/29/11 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: I25l 
~'27 Ch~~bur8:A~ue ARCHITECT: I25l 
Duluth, MN··SS811, CONTRACTOR: I25l;";;,,,-.' .' '.' ->:.:,-",-"" 

FIELD: 0Tj)"COtrrtitACJ'OR{!{41#e am/address): PROJECT NUMBERS: 080020.00 / 
.lphnson's .'.' t One, mc. 20213 OTHER: I25l 
5611 . Avenue GONTRACT DATE: OS/04l2010 
~~MN5Sg01 GONTRACT FOR: General 

Construction 

THE GONTAACT I~CtlANG~D AS FOLLOWS: 

ltem No. 001 - PCO ISlllpgrad\) specified carpet to carpet tile $24,122.00 

Total Amount This Change Order $24,122.00 

'I'lw prigip,ai Contract SUIl} w~ $ __---.!.:!..:!.z:!.~~ 
N¢b;:~et>y .,reviolcl~!Y alclth()#zed Change Orders $--~:-::-:-~~ 
TheqontJ:~ Suln prior to this Change Order was $ -----.!.~~~rMCohtract Swn Will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $---=7-~-:-:­
'The tiewCon~ract Sl,IIll including this Change Order will be $ -----!:~~:!.... 

the Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days. 

'!he date of SuhstantialCompletion as oltlie date of this Change Order therefore is 7/18/2011. 


N()TE: 1Qis $\IlJlIIla.ry~~ not reflect changes in the Contract Stun, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been 

authOrized byCQnstrilction Change Directive.. 


NOT VALID UNTIL SIC;NED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

DATE: 

SJA Architects 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
II E. Superior Street, Ste. 340, Duluth. MN 55804 

ADDRESS ~. 

BY (Signature) 
Larry Turbes 
(Fyped name) DATE: 

Independent School District #709 
OWNER (Firm name) 
2IS North lSI Avenue East, Duluth. MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

(Fyped name) DATE: 

AJA Doc:ument G7011CMaTli -1992. Copyright 10 1992 by The American Institute or Architects. AJI rtghts reserved. WARNING: This AlA" Document II 
protectad by U.S. Copyllght Law and International Treatl ... Unauthorized reproduction or distribution ofthla AJA" Document, or any portion of It, may 
result In severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent poulble under the law. This document was produced by AlA 
aoflware at 11:24:37 on 04/29/2011 under Order No.9363530564_1 which expires on 0110712012, and Is not tar resale. 
U.er Notes: (1198158714) 

1 

http:IlJlIIla.ry
http:24,122.00
http:24,122.00
http:080020.00

